

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23085/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2009 in CDLSW No.
22/2009 IN LPASW No. 55/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT
JAMMU)

JAGMOHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv. (NP)
r-2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master