

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23085/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2009 in CDLSW No. 22/2009 & LPASW No. 55/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

JAGMOHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.(appearance slip not given)
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Sr.AAG
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.
Mr. Yawar Ali, Adv.
Mr. Raheel Kohli, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No ground is made out for our interference with the impugned judgment. The Special Leave Petition is dismissed accordingly.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master